30 de abril de 2011

Posto

Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

181

81

242

162

30

177

244

88

190

124

106

110

136

172

185

170

128

239

167

163

166

218

46

207

224

200

24

247

27

199

191

79

69

213

164

49

76

257

196

186

MANUEL OLIVER
RAMON IGNACIO
JAVIER

DIEGO

ERNESTO

JORGE

PEDRO
CAYETANO
JESUS

RAUL

PEDRO

JOSE

JOSE LUIS
MANUEL
GERMAN
RICARDO

JOSE MANUEL
JACOBO
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL ANXO
JUAN

LOIS
FERNANDO
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
ALBERTO

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE FRANCISCO
JOSE FRANCISCO
ELOY

JUAN ANTONIO
JESUS

MANUEL

JOSE

DAVID
GERARDO

JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER
AMADOR

JUAN MANUEL

www.correrengalicia.org

PEREZ LOPEZ
FOLGAR POUSO
TOURIS FORNOS
NEGRO RODRIGUEZ
BUCETA-POUSO
PENABAD CALVO
TRABA CAAMANO
GARCIA BLANCO
QUINTANS MARTINEZ
IGLESIAS DURO
GONCALVES
GONZALEZ BANOBRE
LORENZO FIGUEIRA
PAREDES PARADA
PEREZ VIDAL

OTERO QUINTANA
IGLESIAS TORRES
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ
OLVEIRA MARTINEZ
NOGUEIRA PEREZ
NUNEZ SEOANE
SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ
CASTRO CALO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
SANTOS SANTAMARIA
REY SILVA
BERMUDEZ TURNES
VAZQUEZ BRANAS
BLANCO FANDINO
REY MARTINEZ
QUINONES MIGUEZ
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ
ENGUIX CASTELO
ROSENDE BREA
NOVO MARTINEZ
CEPEDA GACIO
FERNANDEZ TORRES
VIDAL TOME
REBOREDA GRANA

PINTADO COSTA

EL BURGO
RIBEIRA

A CORUNA
VILAGARCIA

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
AS PONTES

OUTES

FREIXEDO

AMES

ARCA-O PINO
MONCAO

NEDA

RIANXO

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
NOIA

PONTEVEDRA
SANTIAGO

VILAGARCIA

PORTO DO SON
SANTIAGO

A ESTRADA

PORTO DO SON
RIBEIRA

REDONDELA

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
VILAGARCIA

SANTIAGO

A CORUNA

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

REDONDELA
REDONDELA

RIBEIRA

A ESTRADA

RIBEIRA

SANTIAGO

PORTO DO SON
RIBEIRA

REDONDELA

CAMBADOS

www.cofradiadadorna.com

29:07

29:33

29:55

30:15

30:35

30:40

30:47

31:23

31:32

32:24

32:41

32:54

33:08

33:31

33:43

33:45

33:47

33:49

33:50

33:51

34:00

34:01

34:02

34:15

34:21

34:25

34:31

34:36

34:40

34:41

34:45

34:54

34:57

34:58

34:58

34:59

35:04

35:04

35:11

35:18

3:38
3:41
3:44
3:46
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:55
3:56
4:.03
4:05
4:06

4:08

4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
413
4:13
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:16
417
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23

4:24
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30 de abril de 2011

Posto

Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

202

142

259

139

51

241

220

85

189

243

203

39

21

114

214

228

86

93

121

74

410

410

123

43

157

256

216

254

182

171

208

78

54

416

416

146

JOSE CARLOS
JUAN

RUBEN
FRANCISCO
CARLOS
RAMIRO
XOSE

DAVID
BENIGNO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN LUIS
RAMON
RAMON
NICOLAS
ALBERTO
ISABEL
TOMAS

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDO
EZEQUIEL
GUADALUPE
LUIS

ALBERTO

LUIS

MANUEL
MIGUEL
JAVIER
RICARDO
JESUS EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
LUIS

ADOLFO
MARCELINO
SANTIAGO
ALFONSO
PAULA
CARLOS

CELESTINO
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RIAL CARNOTA
MARINO RODRIGUEZ
VILA SIEIRA

MALLO PEREZ

CID COELLO
ALVAREZ NORES
TOUCEDA ABELLEIRA
SANISIDRO REGO
FREIRE ESPARIS
PINON ESTEBAN
TOURIS NOYA

RIOS CALVO
CANOSA CASTINEIRA
BAYON MELEIRO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
SAEZ BATALLAN
SEOANE MUNIZ
AGEITOS SAMPEDRO
FUENTES CASTRO
GARCIA LAGO
HUELIN TRILLO
FERNANDEZ GUINDA
LODEIRO

GARCIA FERNANDEZ
IGLESIAS CABALEIRO
CASARES
MOSQUERA GONZALEZ
VIDAL TOME
SALVADO SUAREZ
VAZQUEZ REGUEIRO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
SOBRAL

PARADA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
FIGUEROA CARPINTERO
CODON VEGA
ROMAN MIRALLES
ROMAN MIRALLES

MATO PEON

FEMININO

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

TEO

RIANXO
BOIRO

VIGO

VIGO

VIGO
LESTROVE
RIBEIRA
NEGREIRA
PONTEVEDRA
VILAGARCIA
A CORUNA
CEE
PONTEVEDRA
POBRA DO CARAMINAL
A ESTRADA
MEANO

A CORUNA

A CORUNA
ARCADE
PONTEVEDRA
A CORUNA
VILAGARCIA
VILAGARCIA
REDONDELA
SANTIAGO
MILLADOIRO-AMES
RIBEIRA
SANTIAGO
BOIRO
PORRINO
MARIN
RIBEIRA
VILAGARCIA
BOIRO
REDONDELA
VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

NOIA
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35:19

35:27

35:34

35:40

35:48

35:49

35:51

35:52

35:54

36:01

36:01

36:02

36:03

36:04

36:05

36:08

36:25

36:26

36:31

36:34

36:38

36:42

36:45

36:45

36:47

37:02

37:11

37:14

37:16

37:18

37:23

37:26

37:29

37:32

37:35

37:45

37:47

37:55

37:55

37:56

4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44

4:44
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30 de abril de 2011

Posto

Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria

Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

150

65

89

92

149

262

144

80

67

34

236

412

412

161

197

407

407

194

188

31

212

206

245

248

205

53

187

415

415

63

232

20

41

237

EMILIO
CANDIDO
ROBERTO
MARCOS
JOSE RAMON
ENRIQUE
DOMINGO
JUAN PABLO
JOSE ANTONIO
LUIS

RAFAEL
MARINELA
EVARISTO
DANIEL
ALBERTO
RAUL

TONO

JOSE MATIAS
RAQUEL
JOSE ENRIQUE
XAN

JAVIER

JOSE

FRANCISCO JAVIER

VITOR MANUEL
JESUS

JULIO
ADOLFO
JESUS

JOSE RAMON
DIEGO

IVA
SERAFINA
RODRIGO
SILVIA
GUILLERMO
QuICO
EMILIO

MONTSERRAT

FRANCISCO JAVIER
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MEDINA JIMENEZ

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA COLLAZO
GARCIA LAGO

MAYO MARTINEZ
VILLAR CAMESELLE
MARTINEZ SOBRIDO
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ PEREIRA
CABADA ALVAREZ
SOLBES VILA

MAYO CAAMANO PARELLAS
GARCIA MARTINEZ PARELLAS
NEGREIRA BARCIA
SANTOS BLANCO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
SANJOSE CARNOTA
REGUEIRA BOO
GUIMARAES PARELLAS
FERNANDEZ ARAUJO PARELLAS
RANA GREGORIO
PINEIRO PEREZ

BUJAN GONZALEZ
ROMERO ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ JURJO
TRILLO PRADO
VAZQUEZ CARBALLIDO
ROCOY BUGARIN

VILAS CANTELAR
BARREIRO CERNADAS
CIMADEVILA LOUZAO
PINYEIRO | GLESIES
PEREIRA GIRALDEZ PARELLAS
BARBOSA GONZALEZ PARELLAS
DEIRA BARCALA FEMININO
SILVA FUENTES
BASTEIRO MAGARINOS
ABAL MORRAZO
CARREIRA COSTAS FEMININO

SUAREZ BERMUDEZ

ORTONO-AMES
CEE

VIGO
REDONDELA
MUROS

VIGO

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
REDONDELA
GONDOMAR

A ESTRADA
VIGO

TEO

TEO

SANTIAGO
PORTO DO SON
CEE

RIBEIRA

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
MAIA
PONTEVEDRA
VIGO
PONTEVEDRA
OUTES
PONTEVEDRA
SANTIAGO

CEE

POIO
FORCAREI
OROSO

OUTES

A ESTRADA

A CORUNA
PORRINO
PORRINO
BOIRO

MARIN

A ESTRADA
CAMBADOS
VIGO

SANTIAGO

www.cofradiadadorna.com

37:58

38:01

38:02

38:07

38:08

38:09

38:10

38:14

38:17

38:17

38:18

38:18

38:18

38:19

38:24

38:26

38:30

38:36

38:41

38:41

38:45

38:49

38:59

39:00

39:03

39:03

39:13

39:13

39:14

39:17

39:20

39:21

39:24

39:24

39:32

39:33

39:35

39:37

39:41

39:42

4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57

4:57
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30 de abril de 2011

Posto Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

121 57
122 127
123 159
124 2

125 238
126 413
127 413
128 169
129 402
130 402
131 132
132 108
133 145
134 183
135 198
136 180
137 195
138 130
139 406
140 406
141 250
142 116
143 37
144 418
145 418
146 174
147 178
148 45
149 23
150 56
151 129
152 35
153 133
154 29
155 168
156 143
157 251
158 215
159 62
160 160

JAIME

JULIO

DAVID

JOSE
EDUARDO
SHAILA M.
FRANCISCO M.
ALBERTO
MARIA JOSE
JOSE MANUEL
DIEGO LUIS
FRANCISCO
ISMAEL
ANGEL
ALEJANDRO
JOSE MANUEL
JESUS
MANUEL
MARIA JOSE
ADOLFO OMAR
EDUARDO
MIGUEL
CARLOS
MARIA
RAMON

JUAN CARLOS
JESUS
MARCOS
ANTONIO
JOSE RAMON
JOSE CARLOS
JOSE PABLO
JOSEIGNACIO
JOSE MARIA
CESAR
ANTONIO
JAIME
CARLOS
INIGO

JOSEP

www.correrengalicia.org

CORTIZO SEDANO
IGLESIAS TORRES
MUNIZ DIOS

ABOY POTEL
SUAREZ FONTAINA
MUNIZ PEREZ
MENDEZ QUINTELA
OTERO GONZALEZ
CHOUZA SANTAMARIA
TEIRA GONZALEZ
LEON REQUELIO
GONZALEZ OLVEIRA
MATA

PEREZ SUSAVILA
REINO RIO

PEREZ LAMPON
RANA PLATAS

LAGO MOLEDO
GROBAS GARABOA
RIOS GIMENEZ
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ MIRAS
CALVO ARES
SANTOS CAMBON
FERNANDEZ TORRES
PAZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ BALIRAC
CASTRO BALBOA
BERMUDEZ BILBAO
CONDE TORRES
LAGO LOJO
CABALEIRO ROJO
LINARES MARTINEZ
BREA SANCHEZ
OSORIO DIEGUEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
VAZQUEZ MELJIDE
SALVADO BERMUDEZ
DE PAZOS ELORZA

NAVARRO OLMOS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO

RIBEIRA

RIBEIRA

RIBEIRA

BERTAMIRANS

AMES

SANTIAGO

POBRA DO CARAMINAL

POBRA DO CARAMINAL

MILLADOIRO-AMES
PORTO DO SON
PAREDES DE COURA
DODRO
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
SANTIAGO
OUTES

MESIA

MESIA
VILAGARCIA
RIBEIRA

MEIS

PORTO DO SON
PORTO DO SON
VIGO
SANTIAGO
MEANO

VIGO

PORRINO
BOIRO
PONTEVEDRA
TEO

A CORUNA
VIGO

RIBEIRA
VILAGARCIA
SANTIAGO
CORCUBION

RIBEIRA

www.cofradiadadorna.com

39:47 4:58
39:48 4:58
40:06 5:00
40:07 5:00
40:09 5:01
40:09 5:01
40:09 5:01
40:09 5:01
40:10 5:01
40:10 5:01
40:10 5:01
40:26 5:03
40:28 5:03
40:32 5:04
40:33  5:.04
40:36  5:04
40:43  5:05
40:47 5:.05
40:48 5:06
40:48 5:.06
41:18  5:09
41:25 510
41:27 5:10
41:28 5:11
41:28 5:11
41:30 5:11
41:33 511
41:36 5:12
41:38 5:12
41:43 512
41:49 513
41:53 5:14
41:58 5:14
42:09 5:16
42:13 5:16
42:20 5:17
42:22 517
42:24 5:18
42:25 5:18
42:29 518
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30 de abril de 2011

Posto Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

161 405
162 405
163 87
164 101
165 38
166 42
167 71

168 102
169 226
170 95
171 83
172 201
173 26
174 84
175 227
176 255
177 118
178 111
179 82
180 3

181 409
182 409
183 263
184 419
185 419
186 50
187 420
188 420
189 100
190 99
191 173
192 120
193 411
194 411
195 33
196 32
197 417
198 417
199 25
200 10

PURIFICACION
LOLO
FRANCISCO JOSE
DAVID
CANDIDO
JORGE
MIGUEL ANGEL
JACOBO

IVAN
MANUEL
JESUS

EMILIO
MIGUEL

JOSE RAMON
JOSE RAMON
BASILIO
JAVIER

M2 DOLORES
MANUEL
FERNANDO
MARISOL
SANTIAGO
JOSE RAMON
ROSA MARIA
JUAN RAMON
IGNACIO
MONTSERRAT
DANIEL
RODRIGO
MANUEL RAMON
DANIEL
JUANE.

EVA MARIA
JUAN JOSE
HERMINIO
JOSE ISAIAS
TANIA
JACOBO
JESUS

MANUEL
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FERNANDEZ CAMPOS
CALVINO BUGUEIRO
GARCIA SOAGE
GARCIA SOAGE
CALVO VARELA
CARREIRA NODAR
FEIJOO ALVAREZ
GEY BELLO

SEGADE CAROU
GARCIA MAGARINOS
FRANCO VIDAL

REY VERA
BERNARDEZ MARTINEZ
FREIJEIRO OTERO
SENARIS BOO
VERDEAL GONZALEZ
GRUEIRO BOUZA
GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ
FRANCO CIVIDANES
ABREU FERNANDEZ
LATORRE FERREIROS
FOLGAR HERVES
CASTRO VILLANUEVA
SANTOS MENOR
RODRIGUEZ PEAGUDA
CHAMORRO DIAZ
SILVA FERNANDEZ
GUIMARE GONZALEZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA PEREZ
PAREDES SEQUEIROS
GUTIERREZ COSTAS
MARTINEZ ADEGA
VEIGA TELJEIRA
CAAMANO

BURLIDO BORREGO
SANCHEZ OTERO
PAREDES LEIS
BERNAL GOMEZ

ALVAREZ LOMBA

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

FEMININO

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

PARELLAS

BERGONDO
BERGONDO

MARIN

MARIN

SANTIAGO

A ESTRADA

VIGO

CATOIRA

A CORUNA

A ESTRADA
MILLADOIRO-AMES
VIGO

VIGO

SANXENXO

POBRA DO CARAMINAL
PORRINO

A CORUNA

A GUARDA

A GUARDA
SALVATERRA DE MINO
CALDAS

CALDAS

CUNTIS

TABOADELA
TABOADELA

RIBEIRA

TABORDA

TOMINO
PONTEVEDRA

RIBEIRA

MOANA

MOANA

O PORRINO

O PORRINO

RIBEIRA

PORRINO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
FERROL

BERTAMIRANS

www.cofradiadadorna.com

42:33

42:33

42:39

42:40

42:44

42:48

43:10

43:22

43:26

43:35

43:40

43:41

43:44

43:44

43:49

43:51

43:55

43:58

43:59

44:05

44:13

44:13

44:13

44:17

44:17

44:29

44:51

44:51

45:15

45:41

46:14

46:15

46:19

46:19

46:31

46:36

47:05

47:05

47:09

47:13

5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:36
5:36
5:39
5:42
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:53
5:53
5:53

5:54
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30 de abril de 2011

Posto Dorsal Nome

V Carreira O Corgo, Corrubedo

Circuito Concello de Ribeira

Apelidos

Categoria

Localidade

Distancia: 8.000 m

201 230
202 231
203 91

204 147
205 58
206 404
207 404
208 401
209 401
210 117
211 414
212 414
213 55
214 8

215 60
216 122
217 219

PATRICIA
MAITE
SANDRA
JOSE ANTONIO
MAIUCA
CRISTAL
ANTONIO
DORIS
FRANCISCO
MARIA JOSE
PILAR
SAMUEL
GERMAN
EVARISTO
ANGELES
RUBEN

JOSE MANUEL

www.correrengalicia.org

SILVA FAJARDO

SILVA FAJARDO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
MAYO CAAMANO
CORTON TESOURO
FERNANDEZ CABEZAS
BARREIRA PAZOS
CARRA IGLESIAS
SERRANO CANTALEJO
GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA
NUNEZ VILLADEAMIGO
FARINA CERVINO
COLLAZO BARRERAS
ALONSO MISA

CRUZ VILA

HUERTAS OTERO

SAMPEDRO MUNIZ

FEMININO
FEMININO

FEMININO

FEMININO
PARELLAS
PARELLAS
PARELLAS
PARELLAS
FEMININO
PARELLAS

PARELLAS

FEMININO

BOIRO

BOIRO

BOIRO

OUTES

PORTO DO SON
VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

VIGO

BOIRO

CALDAS DE REIS
CALDAS DE REIS
VIGO

PORRINO

VIGO

VIGO

RIBEIRA
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47:50

47:52

48:02

48:38

48:54

48:57

48:57

49:23

49:23

51:01

52:37

52:37

53:41

56:28

58:41

58:42

58:45

5:58
5:59
6:00
6:04
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:22
6:34
6:34
6:42
7:03
7:20
7:20

7:20
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